State Charter School Facilities Incentive Grants Program (CFDA# 84.282D)
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1 |King-Chavez Arts Academy 37-68338-0109033 |100.00% | 60.00 10.00 - 20.00 20.00 [ 110.00 $131,250.00 $393,750.00 $11,606,250.00 Renovation
2 |Global Education Academy Middle 19-64733-0128116 | 96.00% | 58.00 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 | 108.00 $90,364.53 $271,093.59 $11,335,156.41 Prop 39/District
3 [Clemente Charter 19-64733-0129825 95.80% 58.00 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 [ 108.00 $233,250.00 $699,750.00 $10,635,406.41 Prop 39/District
4 |Celerity Palmati Charter 19-64733-0123166 96.50% 58.00 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 | 108.00 $214,780.85 $644,342.54 $9,991,063.88 Prop 39/District
5 [Animo Ellen Ochoa Charter Middle 19-64733-0123992 94.20% 57.00 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 [ 107.00 $153,456.03 $460,368.09 $9,530,695.79 Prop 39/District
6 |University Preparatory Value High 19-64733-0132027 | 93.20% | 56.50 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 | 106.50 $8,242.50 $24,727.50 $9,505,968.29 Base Rent/Lease
7 |KIPP Vida Preparatory Academy 19-64733-0129460 91.30% 55.50 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 | 105.50 $21,860.97 $65,582.91 $9,440,385.38 Base Rent/Lease
8 |KIPP Comienza Community Prep 19-64733-0121707 91.00% 55.50 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 | 105.50 $67,548.19 $202,644.56 $9,237,740.81 Prop 39/District
9 |Barack Obama Charter 19-76547-0118760 91.00% 55.50 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 | 105.50 $250,000.00 $750,000.00 $8,487,740.81 Prop 39/District
10 [Lennox Mathematics, Science and Technology Academy [19-64709-0100602 | 90.40% | 55.00 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 | 105.00 $500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 $6,987,740.81 Purchase/Acquisition
11 [Celerity Cardinal Charter 19-64733-0123984 88.40% 54.00 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 | 104.00 $107,601.24 $322,803.72 $6,664,937.09 Prop 39/District
12 |Community Preparatory Academy 19-64733-0129874 | 87.20% | 50.00 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 | 100.00 $112,810.52 $338,431.57 $6,326,505.53 Prop 39/District
13 |OnePurpose 38-76919-0132159 95.10% 57.50 - - - 20.00 20.00 [ 97.50 $49,032.00 $147,096.00 $6,179,409.53 Prop 39/District
14 |[Libertas College Preparatory Charter 19-64733-0131904 | 93.80% | 57.00 - - - 20.00 20.00| 97.00 $84,575.77 $253,727.30 $5,925,682.22 Prop 39/District
15 |Oak Park Preparatory Academy 34-67439-0125591 84.80% 46.00 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 [ 96.00 $19,989.90 $59,969.70 $5,865,712.52 Prop 39/District
16 [Downtown College Preparatory Middle 43-69666-0129718 84.90% 46.00 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 ( 96.00 $500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 $4,365,712.52 Construction
17 |Celerity Octavia Charter 19-64733-0122655 81.90% 46.00 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 [ 96.00 $245,094.47 $735,283.42 $3,630,429.11 Prop 39/District
18 :gﬂl‘;'t‘iff College Academy of Business, Law and 39-68627-0126755 | 78.20% | 42.00 10.00 - - 20.00| 20.00| 92.00 | $500,000.00| $1,500,000.00|  $2,130,429.11 Construction
19 [KIPP Excelencia Community Preparatory 41-69005-0132068 86.90% 50.00 - - - 20.00 20.00 ( 90.00 $55,342.22 $166,026.67 $1,964,402.44 Prop 39/District
20 |Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise 19-64733-0110304 | 99.40% | 59.50 10.00 - - 20.00 - | 89.50 $250,000.00 $750,000.00 $1,214,402.44 Prop 39/District
21 |King-Chavez Primary Academy 37-68338-6040190 98.20% 59.00 10.00 - - 20.00 - | 89.00 $270,000.00 $810,000.00 $404,402.44 Renovation
22 |King-Chavez Academy of Excellence 37-68338-6119598 98.50% 59.00 10.00 - - 20.00 - | 89.00 $245,250.00 $735,750.00 ($331,347.56) Renovation
ALTERNATES:
23 |ICEF Lou Dantzler Preparatory Charter Elementary 19-64733-0117945 96.80% 58.50 10.00 - - 20.00 - | 88.50 $116,064.05 $348,192.16 ($679,539.72) Prop 39/District
24 |ICEF Vista Elementary Academy 19-64733-0117937 97.50% 58.50 10.00 - - 20.00 = 88.50 $73,997.21 $221,991.62 ($901,531.34) Prop 39/District
25 |King-Chavez Athletics Academy 37-68338-0109041 96.30% 58.00 10.00 - - 20.00 - | 88.00 $131,250.00 $393,750.00 ($1,295,281.34) Renovation
26 [The O'Farrell Charter School 37-68338-6061964 71.00% 38.00 10.00 - - 20.00 20.00 | 88.00 $218,842.05 $656,526.15 ($1,951,807.49) Prop 39/District
27 |Animo Jackie Robinson Charter High School 19-64733-0111583 96.10% 58.00 10.00 - - 20.00 - | 88.00 $244,169.44 $732,508.31 ($2,684,315.80) Prop 39/District
28 |Crenshaw Arts-Technology Charter High 19-64733-0101659 95.60% 57.50 10.00 - - 20.00 = 87.50 $121,500.00 $364,500.00 ($3,048,815.80) Prop 39/District




